3ADi Cashew Processing Machines List
Whatsap:+86 15999653684 Email :info@3adi.org
Automatic Cashew Nut Shelling Machine
Technical Specifications
Model Capacity (kg/h) Power (kW) Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz)
HQK-40 40 0.75 380 / 220 50
HQK-60 60 0.75 380 / 220 50
HQK-80 80 1.1 380 / 220 50
HQK-100 100 1.1 380 / 220 50
HQK-200 200 2.2 380 / 220 50
General machine information:
Item Value
Breakage Rate as low as 2 percent
Whole Kernel Rate up to 95 percent

Model Capacity
(Per
Batch)
Power
(kW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Machine
Size
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Material
HQZ-200 200 kg 0.75 380 /
220
50 2000 ×
1550 ×
3700
1000 Carbon
Steel
HQZ-400 400 kg 0.75 380 /
220
50 2000 ×
1550 ×
3700
1000 Carbon
Steel
HQZ-600 600 kg 0.75 380 /
220
50 2000 ×
1550 ×
3700
1000 Carbon
Steel
HQZ-1000 1000 kg 0.75 380 /
220
50 2000 ×
1550 ×
3700